Dublin
Unit A,
South City Business Park,
Tallaght,
Dublin 24.
Tel.: 01-4519900
Sales Fax: 01-4519004

E-Mail: corksales@makfasteners.com
MAK (NI):
Tel: 028-867 58574 / Fax: 028-867 58578
E-Mail: salesni@makfasteners.com
MAK (UK):
Tel: 0161-866 8164 Fax: 0161-866 9963
E-Mail: uksales@makfasteners.com
 4
  BS 4.8mm
Code Description
19-BS-48050 4.8x50mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-48060 4.8x60mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-48070 4.8x70mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-48080 4.8x80mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-48090 4.8x90mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw  Substrate Pull-Out Value
19-BS-48100 4.8x100mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw  Steel 0.75mm 1.6kN
19-BS-48110 4.8x110mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw  Steel 1.00mm 2.0kN
19-BS-48120 4.8x120mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
Based on 20mm Fastener Penetration
 19-BS-48130 4.8x130mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-48140 4.8x140mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-48150 4.8x150mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-48170 4.8x170mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-48190 4.8x190mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
R75 Standard
R45 Standard
RB48 Standard
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

MAK (NI):
Tel: 028-867 58574 / Fax: 028-867 58578
E-Mail: salesni@makfasteners.com
MAK (UK):
Tel: 0161-866 8164 Fax: 0161-866 9963
E-Mail: uksales@makfasteners.com
 5
                         BS Stainless Steel 4.8mm
Substrate Pull-Out Value
Steel 0.75mm 1.6kN
Steel 1.00mm 2.0kN
Based on 20mm Fastener Penetration
Code Description
19-BS-S-48060 4.8x60mm Guardian St/Steel BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-S-48080 4.8x80mm Guardian St/Steel BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-S-48100 4.8x100mm Guardian St/Steel BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-S-48120 4.8x120mm Guardian St/Steel BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-S-48140 4.8x140mm Guardian St/Steel BS Roofing Screw
R75 Standard
R45 Standard
RB48 Standard
 4.8mm Diameter

E-Mail: corksales@makfasteners.com
MAK (NI):
Tel: 028-867 58574 / Fax: 028-867 58578
E-Mail: salesni@makfasteners.com
MAK (UK):
Tel: 0161-866 8164 Fax: 0161-866 9963
E-Mail: uksales@makfasteners.com
 6
                         PS 4.8mm
Code Description
19-PS-48050 4.8x50mm Guardian PS Roofing Screw
19-PS-48060 4.8x60mm Guardian PS Roofing Screw
19-PS-48070 4.8x70mm Guardian PS Roofing Screw
19-PS-48080 4.8x80mm Guardian PS Roofing Screw  Substrate Pull-Out Value
19-PS-48090 4.8x90mm Guardian PS Roofing Screw  Steel 0.75mm 1.6kN
19-PS-48100 4.8x100mm Guardian PS Roofing Screw  Steel 0.88mm 1.8kN
19-PS-48110 4.8x110mm Guardian PS Roofing Screw
Based on 20mm Fastener Penetration
  19-PS-48120 4.8x120mm Guardian PS Roofing Screw
19-PS-48130 4.8x130mm Guardian PS Roofing Screw
19-PS-48140 4.8x140mm Guardian PS Roofing Screw
19-PS-48150 4.8x150mm Guardian PS Roofing Screw
19-PS-48160 4.8x160mm Guardian PS Roofing Screw
19-PS-48170 4.8x170mm Guardian PS Roofing Screw
R75 Standard
R45 Standard
RB48 Standard
 4.8mm Diameter

E-Mail: sales@makfasteners.com
MAK Cork:
Tel: 021-4342890 / Fax: 021-4342396
E-Mail: corksales@makfasteners.com
MAK (NI):
Tel: 028-867 58574 / Fax: 028-867 58578
E-Mail: salesni@makfasteners.com
MAK (UK):
Tel: 0161-866 8164 Fax: 0161-866 9963
E-Mail: uksales@makfasteners.com
 7
                         BS 6.1mm
Code Description
19-BS-61060 6.1x60mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-61080 6.1x80mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-61100 6.1x100mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
19-BS-61120 6.1x120mm Guardian BS Roofing Screw
Substrate Pull-Out Value
Steel 0.63mm 1.9kN
Steel 0.75mm 2.1kN
Steel 0.88mm 2.5kN

MAK Dublin:
Tel: 01-4519900 / Fax: 01-4519004
E-Mail: sales@makfasteners.com
MAK Cork:
Tel: 021-4342890 / Fax: 021-4342396
E-Mail: corksales@makfasteners.com
MAK (NI):
Tel: 028-867 58574 / Fax: 028-867 58578
E-Mail: salesni@makfasteners.com
MAK (UK):
Tel: 0161-866 8164 Fax: 0161-866 9963
E-Mail: uksales@makfasteners.com
 9
                         KPNS NAIL
Code Description
19-KPNS-50/57-045 5.0/5.7x45mm Guardian Stainless Steel Nail
19-KPNS-50/57-055 5.0/5.7x55mm Guardian Stainless Steel Nail
19-KPNS-50/57-065 5.0/5.7x65mm Guardian Stainless Steel Nail
19-KPNS-50/57-075 5.0/5.7x75mm Guardian Stainless Steel Nail
19-KPNS-50/57-085 5.0/5.7x85mm Guardian Stainless Steel Nail
Setting Tools
Code Description
17-300004
Guardian Blue Pouch

MAK Cork:
Tel: 021-4342890 / Fax: 021-4342396
E-Mail: corksales@makfasteners.com
MAK (NI):
Tel: 028-867 58574 / Fax: 028-867 58578
E-Mail: salesni@makfasteners.com
MAK (UK):
Tel: 0161-866 8164 Fax: 0161-866 9963
E-Mail: uksales@makfasteners.com
 10
                         CS 6.1
Code Description
19-CS-61070 6.1x70mm Guardian CS Roofing Screw
19-CS-61080 6.1x80mm Guardian CS Roofing Screw
19-CS-61090 6.1x90mm Guardian CS Roofing Screw
19-CS-61100 6.1x100mm Guardian CS Roofing Screw
19-CS-61120 6.1x120mm Guardian CS Roofing Screw
Setting Tools
Code Description
17-300004
Guardian Blue Pouch

Tel: 01-4519900 / Fax: 01-4519004
E-Mail: sales@makfasteners.com
MAK Cork:
Tel: 021-4342890 / Fax: 021-4342396
E-Mail: corksales@makfasteners.com
MAK (NI):
Tel: 028-867 58574 / Fax: 028-867 58578
E-Mail: salesni@makfasteners.com
MAK (UK):
Tel: 0161-866 8164 Fax: 0161-866 9963
E-Mail: uksales@makfasteners.com
 11
                         ASRF: For Tapered Insulation on Concrete Roofs
Build-up Thickness ASRF Ø 45mm Membrane Fix Assembly
Code Description
19-ASRF-45-060/080 60-80mm / Tube 60 / Nail 65mm
19-ASRF-45-080/100 80-100mm / Tube 80 / Nail 65mm
19-ASRF-45-100/160 100-160mm / Tube 100 / Nail 105mm
19-ASRF-45-150/210 150-210mm / Tube 150 / Nail 105mm
19-ASRF-45-210/270 210-270mm / Tube 210 / Nail 105mm
19-ASRF-45-270/330 270-330mm / Tube 270 / Nail 105mm
19-ASRF-45-330/435 330-435mm / Tube 330 / Nail 145mm
Setting Tools
Code Description
17-303005 5.0x30mm SDS Cutter
17-303001 500mm SDS Drill Extension
17-303002 500mm SDS Drive Bar
17-303006 Adjusting Tool for ASRF
Build-up Thickness ASRF Ø 75mm Insulation Fix Assembly
Code Description
19-ASRF-75-060/080 60-80mm / Tube 60 / Nail 65mm
19-ASRF-75-080/100 80-100mm / Tube 80 / Nail 65mm
19-ASRF-75-100/160 100-160mm / Tube 100 / Nail 105mm
19-ASRF-75-150/210 150-210mm / Tube 150 / Nail 105mm
19-ASRF-75-210/270 210-270mm / Tube 210 / Nail 105mm
19-ASRF-75-270/330 270-330mm / Tube 270 / Nail 105mm
19-ASRF-75-330/435 330-435mm / Tube 330 / Nail 145mm
 Stainless Steel A2 Nail
 To suit Guardian Tubes Ø 45 & 75mm
 For Insulation Layers from 60 to 435mm thick
 5.0mm Pre-Drill Hole Diameter with special stopper
 Special tools so you can work in an upright position
 Bridge 60mm of slope insulation with 1 length
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
MAK Dublin:
Tel: 01-4519900 / Fax: 01-4519004
E-Mail: sales@makfasteners.com
MAK Cork:
Tel: 021-4342890 / Fax: 021-4342396
E-Mail: corksales@makfasteners.com
MAK (NI):
Tel: 028-867 58574 / Fax: 028-867 58578
E-Mail: salesni@makfasteners.com
MAK (UK):
Tel: 0161-866 8164 Fax: 0161-866 9963
E-Mail: uksales@makfasteners.com
 12
R 75 Standard Tube
Code Description
19-R-75-020 75x20mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-75-040 75x40mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-75-060 75x60mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-75-080 75x80mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-75-090 75x90mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-75-100 75x100mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-75-120 75x120mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-75-150 75x150mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-75-180 75x180mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-75-210 75x210mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-75-240 75x240mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-75-270 75x270mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-75-300 75x300mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-75-330 75x330mm Guardian R Standard Tube
The Plastic Tubes in the R Standard Series can be combined
with the following fasteners from the Guardian Range:
 BS 4.8mm
 BS 6.1mm

MAK Dublin:
Tel: 01-4519900 / Fax: 01-4519004
E-Mail: sales@makfasteners.com
MAK Cork:
Tel: 021-4342890 / Fax: 021-4342396
E-Mail: corksales@makfasteners.com
MAK (NI):
Tel: 028-867 58574 / Fax: 028-867 58578
E-Mail: salesni@makfasteners.com
MAK (UK):
Tel: 0161-865 8562 Fax: 0161-866 9963
E-Mail: uksales@makfasteners.com
13
                         RB 48 Standard Barbed Tube
Code Description
19-RB-48-020 48x20mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-040 48x40mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-060 48x60mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-080 48x80mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-090 48x90mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-100 48x100mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-120 48x120mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-150 48x150mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-180 48x180mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-210 48x210mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-240 48x240mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-270 48x270mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-300 48x300mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
19-RB-48-330 48x330mm Guardian RB Standard Tube
The Plastic Tubes in the RB Standard Series can be combined
with the following fasteners from the Guardian Range:
 BS 4.8mm
 BS 6.1mm

MAK Dublin:
Tel: 01-4519900 / Fax: 01-4519004
E-Mail: sales@makfasteners.com
MAK Cork:
Tel: 021-4342890 / Fax: 021-4342396
E-Mail: corksales@makfasteners.com
MAK (NI):
Tel: 028-867 58574 / Fax: 028-867 58578
E-Mail: salesni@makfasteners.com
MAK (UK):
Tel: 0161-865 8562 Fax: 0161-866 9963
E-Mail: uksales@makfasteners.com
14
                         R 45 Standard Tube
Code Description
19-R-45-020 45x20mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-45-040 45x40mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-45-060 45x60mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-45-080 45x80mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-45-090 45x90mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-45-100 45x100mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-45-120 45x120mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-45-150 45x150mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-45-180 45x180mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-45-210 45x210mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-45-240 45x240mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-45-270 45x270mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-45-300 45x300mm Guardian R Standard Tube
19-R-45-330 45x330mm Guardian R Standard Tube
The Plastic Tubes in the R Standard Series can be combined
with the following fasteners from the Guardian Range:
 BS 4.8mm
 BS 6.1mm